23.09.2023
lap6onoso

A60

B8O

C100

CBapnebHble 2023
MpoTokon pe3ynbTaToB

B3ATb 15kn - 6/9

BH
KonecHukos AnekcaHap
Papomckas AHactacus

B3ATb 15kn - 6/9
bensieBbl

benses Cepren

bensesa Jltogmuna
KuTeam

KysHevoB Vnbs

KysHeuoBa EnusaBeta

B3ATb 15kn - 6/9
LSR
KonaHos [mutpuit
KoHaHoBa AHHa
Fonbdctpum-Z
3abonkuH AHgpen
3abonkuHa Honus
CnuHorpbI3
Kypuakosa EneHa
ApTamoLuuH I'puropui
KonTyHoBbI
KonTyHoBa [Tiogmuna
KonTyHoB Uropb
Nemyp
MypasHuk EkaTepuHa
MypasHuk Omutpuit
OcynoBbl
tOcynos Kupunn
tOcynosa KceHus
Benbie Houu
Konocosa Enena
Byuatckun Angpen
Wxopa OTAuM
lNaHkoB OMmuTpun
lNaHkoBa TaTbsiHa
BymepaHr
Kypasnes Wropb
MopowukuHa AnekcaHgpa

15
9
8

1:38:40
0:34:00
1:04:40

1:20:59
0:33:29
0:47:30
1:32:29
0:46:59
0:45:30

1:00:18
0:32:19
0:27:59
1:05:46
0:37:16
0:28:30
1:14:50
0:34:20
0:40:30
1:15:12
0:42:24
0:32:48
1:18:33
0:37:54
0:40:39
1:25:05
0:39:12
0:45:53
1:41:56
0:47:07
0:54:49
1:42:40
1:.03:41
0:38:59
2:00:08
0:58:11
1.01:57

et 1m3 3



23.09.2023
lap6onoso

D120

E140

SUPER

ULTRA

CBapnebHble 2023
MpoTokon pe3ynbTaToB

B3ATb 15kn - 6/9
GoldTeam
3onoTbix AHapeit
3onoTbIx EkaTepuHa
Oynko-team
Oygako KOpui
[ynoko TaTbsiHa
OneGo
MNeyepuH Muxamn
lNeyepuHa Hatanbs
COKOCLLUOP 2 C.Betep
Atpawkosa MpuHa
KriumoukuH ApTyp
Becra lNpuo3sepck
AHHeHkoBa EneHa
AHHeHkoB [mMuTpun

B3ATb 10kn - 4/6
Bepeck
NeBnyeB AnekcaHap
NeBnyeBa Hapexpa
A3umyT-1
KoHgpawwkuH Mropb
KoHgpalukuHa Jlngus
CepreeBbl
Ceprees AnekcaHap
Cepreesa Onbra

B3ATb 8kn - 3/5
Xonmbl

MNoxupaesa Onbra

Mapkenos Cepreit

B3ATb 8Kn - 3/5
A3umyT-2

)KykoBa BaneHtuHa

Kykos Oner

N

1:17:27
0:40:04
0:37:23
1:49:59
0:51:50
0:58:09
1:54:36
0:58:39
0:55:57
1:59:36
0:58:10
1:.01:26
2:06:31
1:19:30
0:47:01

1:01:48
0:30:53
0:30:55
1:13:46
0:33:09
0:40:37
2:11:36
0:55:01
1:16:35

1:08:32
0:33:19
0:35:13

2:34:29
1:10:47
1:23:42

et 2m3 3



23.09.2023
lap6onoso

FIT

rezerv
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv
Kemeposo
NNYHO
rezerv
AsnmyT
rezerv
rezerv
NNYHO

CsagebHble 2023
MpoToKon pe3ynbTaTos

B3ATb 15kn

lopes Kupunn
®enopos Hukonan
KyHuukas Hatanbs
[Obsuyk Aptem
Tpodhmmos ["puropun
CmupHOB AnekcaHap
MnaxotHuk MMeb
rezerv
UepHomstomckas TaTbsiHa
10 BapaHosa Mapwus

11 KauypuH Unbs

12 HukuTH Muxaun

O N O O b Wi -~

(o]

16
16
15
16
16
15
14
13
12
10
9
6

0:57:01
0:58:02
1:04:13
1:09:10
1:09:44
1:51:56
1:47:28
2:05:06
1:43:38
1:42:27
1:02:53
2:04:51

et 3m3 3



